
Monday, February 10 

Breakfast for Lunch 

French Toast Sticks 

Sausage links 

Hash Browns 

Tuesday, February 11 

Cheesy Broccoli Chicken Soup 

Green Peas 

Warm Cinnamon Apples 

Wednesday, February 12 

Ranch Chicken Tender Wrap 

String Potatoes 

Pickle & Apricot 

Thursday, February 13 

Chicken Quesadilla 

Spanish Rice 

Rainbow Peppers 

Sliced Pears 

Friday, February 14 

 

1/2 day  

Owosso Public Schools 

High School/Middle School 

Monday, February 3 

Breakfast for Lunch 

Breakfast Quesadilla 

Hash Potatoes 

Tuesday, February 4 

Grilled Chicken & Artichoke Pasta 

Fresh Kiwi 

Red Pepper Strips 

Wednesday, February 5 

Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap 

Honey Glazed Carrots 

Mi Romaine Salad 

Thursday, February 6 

Cheesy Tortellini w/Pesto 

Homemade Garlic Stick 

Roasted Cauliflower 

Sliced Peaches 

Friday, February 7 

Chicken Piccata 

Herb Cubed Potatoes 

Fresh Fruit 

Bowls Line : Pasta or PopCorn 

Chicken  

 

Street : Chicken Patty, Chicken 

Wings, Cheeseburgers, Specialty 

Sandwiches & Healthy Potato Choices 

 

Pizza: Freshly Made Daily 

Pepperoni, Cheese, Specialty Pizza & 

Bosco Sticks 

 

Comida: Soft Shell Taco’s, Walking 

Taco’s, Nacho’s & all the fixings 

 

Market: Fresh Made Daily Gourmet 

Salads & Sandwiches 



Monday, February 17 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, February 18 

Breakfast Sandwich 

Hash brown Bites 

Blueberries 

Wednesday, February 19 

Dill Pickle Chicken 

Sweet Potato 

Fruit Crisp 

Thursday, February 20 

Southwest Taco Salad 

Spanish Rice 

Broccoli 

Fresh Fruit 

Friday, February 21 

Chicken & Waffle 

Colored  Sliced Peppers 

Fresh Fruit 

Monday, February 24 

Warm Fresh Cinnamon Roll. 

Scrambled Eggs w/Cheese 

Hash bites 

Warm Cinnamon Apple Slices 

Tuesday, February 25 

Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Tomato Soup 

Fresh Blueberries 

Wednesday, February 26 

Savannah Chopped Wrap 

Honey Carrots 

Fresh Strawberries 

Thursday, February 27 

Pot Stirring Chili w/Beans 

Sweet Potato  

Warm Peaches 

Friday, February 28 

Mediterranean Wrap 

Greek Salad 

Pita Chips 

Every complete 
meal we  
serve  
comes  
with  
your  
choice  
of milk 


